
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10:30-

12:00 
Closed 

Maia Baker 

Sarah Brand 

Joojo Ocran 

Taylor Hunkins 

Sophie Kirkman 

Olivia Migliori 

Sophie Weinstein 

Sarah Brand 

Grace Tuscano 

Bridget Jones 

Sophie Kirkman 

Jonathan Long 

Rafaela Marinello 

Maia Baker 

Sarah Brand 

12:00-

01:30 

Katherine Mnuskin 

Julianne Gortakowski 

Sarah Brand 

Taylor Hunkins 

Nadia Tivvis 

Leah Wachsmuth 

Rafaela Marinello 

Paige Hamilton 

Courtney Rogers 

Tylor Hunkins 

Kathleen Getaz 

Frances Youmans 

Paige Hamilton 

Meaghan McBride 

Eliza Klenk 

Amanda Donoghue 

Kathleen Getaz 

Shayna Sheehan 

01:30-

03:00 

Rafaela Marinello 

Nadia Tivvis 

Olivia Migliori 

Calla Pritulsky 

Eliza Klenk 

Savanna Riley 

Nalani Saito 

Michelle Martire 

Grace Tuscano 

Fiona Burke 

Bao Tram Ton 

Julien Herpers 

Brian Nickless 

Bao Tram Ton 

Ivy Gilbert  

Katherine Mnuskin 

Emma Spector 

Emily Burton 

03:00-

04:30 

Paige Hamilton 

Jonathan Long 

Lena Friedman 

Fiona Burke 

Brian Nickless 

John Leibundgut 

Bridget Jones 

Amanda Ratajczak 

Joojo Ocran 

Grace Crossland 

Brian Nickless 

Emily Burton 

Nalani Saito 

Grace Crossland 

 

Janaiya Banks  

Sophie Weinstein 

Jon Evans 

04:30-

06:00 

Amanda Donoghue 

Emily Burton 

Michelle Martire 

Leah Miller 

--  

Whitney Polich 

Sarah Quinlan  

Gabrielle Glorioso 

William Irving 

Amanda Ratajczak 

Sarah Quinlan  

Michelle Martire 

Leah Miller 

Leah Wachsmuth 

Closed 

06:00-

07:30 

Alexandra Leff 

Meaghan McBride 

Janaiya Banks  

Katherine DeBroeck 

Courtney Rogers 

Calla Pritulsky 

Diane Lee 

John Leibundgut 

Bridget Jones 

Calla Pritulsky 

Alexandra Leff 

Lena Friedman 

Closed 

07:30-

09:00 

Olivia Watson 

Eryn Nelson 

Jon Evans 

Whitney Polich 

Shayna Sheehan 

Lena Friedman 

Alexandra Leff 

Meaghan McBride 

Nadia Tivvis 

Nalani Saito 

Maia Baker 

Emma Spector 

Olivia Watson 

Frances Youmans 

Shayna Sheehan 

Closed 

09:00-

10:30 

Janaiya Banks  

 

Emma Spector 

Gabrielle Glorioso 

Ivy Gilbert  

Katherine DeBroeck  

Olivia Watson 

Jon Evans 

Ivy Gilbert  

William Irving 

Julien Herpers 
Closed 

 


